
Name Email Address Voice Part Birthday Street Address City State Zip Code Cell Phone* Home Phone
ACTIVE MEMBERS

1 Annbeth Lattimer annbethlattimer@optonline.net A 1 3/1/2019 28 Grumman Avenue Wilton CT 06897 (203) 981-7396 (203) 834-1662
2 Carolyn Marcato cmarcato2@gmail.com A 2 5/3/2019 3845 Park Ave. #3 Fairfield CT 06432 (203) 521-0023 (203) 371-4501
3 Janet Nobles noblesj@optonline.net A 1 11/12/2019 190 Drum Hill Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 964-7801 (203) 834-1801
4 Laurie Davis lauriedavis219@gmail.com A 1 10/17/2019 219 Belden Hill Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 722-7207 (203) 762-9353
5 Marcia Lorentzen lorenmh@optonline.net A 2 12/17/2019 (203) 644-7136
6 Suzanne Jeschke suzannegjeschke@yahoo.com A 1 3/29/2019 11 Slawson Court Wilton CT 06897 (733) 852-2355
7 Vivian Lee-Shiue vleeshiue@yahoo.com A 1 10/12/2019 116 Wild Duck Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 210-5414
8 Evelyn Sabol ev2142@gmail.com A 2 9/21/2019 (917) 734-0253
9 Jean Caffrey geoje@optonline.net A 2 10/9/2019 309 Sturges Ridge Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 981-7404 (203) 761-9331

10 Patty Taylor pattytaylor224@gmail.com A 2 2/24/2019 181 Westville Ave Ext. Danbury 06811 (203) 797-8663
11 Susan Kelly acapella32@gmail.com A 2 9/5/2019 15 Van Campen Lane Bethel CT 06801 (203) 241-0064 (203) 790-8932

12 Kelley Cortez kelley.cortes@gmail.com A 1 10/6/2019 175 Silver Spring Road Wilton CT 06897
13 Al Galletly agalletly88s@gmail.com B 1 4/17/2019 76 Topstone Road Ridgefield CT 06877 (203) 585-2518
14 Peter Hadley pdhadley@gmail.com B 1 5/29/2019 48 Hermit Lane Westport CT 06880 (203) 216-8495 (203) 438-0892
15 Tracy Smith TpatrickS@aol.com B 1 11/22/2019 12 Cortland Drive Bethel CT 06801 (203) 984-8361 (203) 797-1367
16 Bruce Lorentzen lorenbe@optonline.net B 2 8/11/2019 28 Mountain View Drive Weston CT 06883 (203) 644-5636
17 Gordon Boronow gordon.boronow@nyack.edu B 2 3/20/2019 1 Maple Street New Canaan CT 06840 (203) 984-4507 (203) 966-5889
18 John O'Mahoney john_o_mahoney@sbcglobal.net, B 1 9/22/2019 (203) 762-1711
19 Jeff Barbour jbarbourwine@gmail.com B 1 7/7/2019 10 Greenbriar Lane Wilton CT 06897 (203) 550-1691
20 Andrew Gadwaw a.gadwah@gmail.com T 2 2/15/2019
21 Patrick Taylor pt24601@gmail.com B 2 1/8/2019 181 Westville Ave Ext. Danbury 06811 (203) 797-8663
22 Paul Schmidt schmidt.paul@sbcglobal.net B 1 3/7/2019 412 Barrack Hill Road Ridegefield CT 06877 (203) 770-2119
23 Alison Wood aleeson887@gmail.com S 1 8/25/2019 143 Westport Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 856-2400 (203) 762-9689
24 Amanda Violone amanda.violone@gmail.com, S 1
25 Carol Barbour cmbarbour@gmail.com S 1 12/15/2019 10 Greenbriar Lane Wilton CT 06897 (203) 550-1691
26 Carol Anne Valentine valentinesusa@hotmail.com A 1 9/1/2019 172 Newtown Turnpike Weston CT 06883 (203) 505-2850 (203) 293-4642
27 Cheryl Dixon Paul CDixonInteriors@aol.com S 1 2/18/2019 11 Ripton Road Shelton CT 06484 (203) 856-5065 (203) 538-5489
28 Elizabeth Mayfield ejmfld99@gmail.com S 1 3/6/2019 24 Jenny Jenks Road Norwalk CT 06851 (203) 219-4740
29 Alison Conroy aliwhim@gmail.com S 2 2/11/2019 74 Wilton Crest Wilton CT 06897 (203) 770-2266
30 Amanda DeGasperi amanda.r.degasperi@gmail.com S 2 4/19/2019 Wilton 06897
31 Jan Galletly jgalletly76@gmail.com S 2 10/15/2019 76 Topstone Road Ridgefield CT 06877 (203) 858-5964
32 Jen White jennasothermail@hotmail.com A 1 5/3/2019 276 Rivergate Drive Wilton CT 06897 (203) 228-3219
33 Kathy Caprino kathy@kathycaprino.com S 2 6/2/2019 CT (203) 249-7405
34 Marian Wulffleff wulffff@gmail.com S 2 9/11/2019 114 Ruscoe Road Wilton CT 06897 (917) 969-0660 (203) 762-0938
35 Meg Lattimer lattimme@lemoyne.edu S 2 7/1/2019
36 Melanie Nelson mlnelson@wesleyan.edu, S 2 10/23/2019 (203)383-9256
37 Stephanie Johnson sljohns@optonline.net S 2 5/31/2019 118 Benedict Hill Rd New Canaan CT 06840 (203) 979-0867 (203) 594-7147
38 Bryan MacDonald bryan.macdonald11@gmail.com T 1 5/11/2019 24 Forest Lane Wilton CT 06897 (203) 761-0854
39 Christian Iannucci christianiannucci@gmail.com T 1 7/27/2019 44 Strawberry Hill Road Stamford CT 06902 (203) 521-8450
40 John Wilson Jwilson@optires.com T 1 1/8/2019 310 Hurlbutt Street Wilton CT 06897 (203) 762-7062
41 Kevin Murray kmurray@kmurrayassociates.com T 1 10/15/2019 14 Parsons Lane Redding CT 06896 (203) 938-3680 (203) 243-4277
42 Jim Doughman jim.doughman@gmail.com T 2 10/28/2019 48 Weeburn Lane Wilton CT 06897 (917) 405-2994
43 Peter Wood pwood1047@yahoo.com T 2 10/12/2019 143 Westport Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 856-0523 (203) 762-9689
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ON HIATUS
Shakita Crews ShakitaC24@gmail.com S 1 5/24/2020 50 Boulevard Drive Danbury CT 06810 (203) 830-9589 24-May
Jack Wallace wallyo@optonline.net T 2 6/27/2020 130 Moritz Place Fairfield CT 06824 (203) 979-5301 (203) 296-1220 27-Jun
Ashley Zadravecz zadraveczashley@gmail.com S 1 10/19/2020 64 Chapman Ave Fairfiled CT 06825 (203) 767-3168 19-Oct
Jessica Savage jessicasciuto@yahoo.com S 1 3/5/2020 36 Brookview Avenue Waterbury CT 06706 (203) 770-8394 5-Mar
Rick Mapes rmapes@optonline.net B 2 2 Breezy Lane Norwalk CT 06851 (203) 858-4295
Laura Gabriel Lauragabriel210@yahoo.com A 1 2/10/2020

EMERITUS
Betsey DeGroff S 2 81 Fawn Ridge Rd. Norwalk CT (207) 450-8323 (203) 286-8119
Chip Mason ewmason815@gmail.com B 2 6/5/2019 109 Sturges Ridge Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 762-2906
Beth Mason efmason@optonline.net A 2 109 Sturges Ridge Road Wilton CT 06897 (203) 762-2906
John Sohikian jsohikian@gmail.com T 1 12/31/2019 36 Treadwell Avenue Westport CT 06880 (203) 668-0194
Allie Savage allison.savage@uconn.edu S 2
Jan MacEwen janmacewen@optimum.net A 2 31 Wilton Crest Wilton CT 06897 (203) 331-2546 (203) 210-5620
Rod Runestad RodRunestad@gmail.com T 2 716 Ponus Ridge New Canaan CT 06840 (203) 966-8518 (203) 912-3024
Ed MacEwen edmacewen@optimum.net B 2 6/5/2019 31 Wilton Crest Wilton CT 06897 (203) 331-2550 (203) 210-5620
John Junas jvjsan@aol.com B 2 1/10/2019 11 Pleasant Street Woodberry CT 06798 (917) 836-8304
Chris Johnson Cjohnsondrum@gmail.com
Jeremy Fiftal uoutoftoon@aol.com T 2 71 Aiken St., Unit H-1 Norwalk CT 06851 (203) 613-4586
Victoria Chiera vchieramusic@gmail.com S 1 172 Newtown Turnpike Weston CT 06883 (203) 505-2850 (203) 293-4642
Tanner Thompson thompson.tanner.j@gmail.com T
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